Elternverein Erlenbach I.S Budget 2023

Aufwande:

Mietzinse (Raume)
Aufwéande fur Anlasse
Werbung Drucksachen
Werbung Inserate
Webseite Jimdo
Spesen Vorstand
Bank- Postspesen
Kursleitungen

HV

Materialaufwande
Verlust

Total

100.00
450.00
30.00
0.00
390.00
400.00
30.00
0.00
10.00
250.00
-434.20

1'225.80

Ertrage:

Ertrage KulturChilby
Ertrage aus Markten
Ertrage aus Kursen
Mitgliederbeitrage
GOnnerbeitrage
Gemeindebeitrag
Zinsertrag

Kurse

Total:

50.00
100.00
100.00
650.00
200.00
125.00

0.80
0.00

1'225.80



